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NK Schoolteams
Snowboarden Basis en Voortgezet Onderwijs

Individuele uitslag

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Artur Lewandowski  
CHIEF OF RACE Yvonne Cassee-Marks 
COURSE CHIEF Jack Meerburg 
START REFEREE Kees Kant 
FINISH REFEREE Martin Elsewaerd 
TIMEKEEPER Jelle Kalf 

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE -6,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Gino Hoste 
- A - Nienke Poll 

COURSE SnowWorld Zoetermeer
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°2018

Nederlandse Ski VerenigingNederlandse Ski VerenigingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

7-4-2018  /  Snowworld Zoetermeer  /  Nederlandse Ski Vereniging 111253071  /  7-4-2018 at 14:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib First Name Last Name Year Gender Club(Code) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category: Basis / Gender: Women  

1 15 Katja Djapic 2006 Women SPE1 Het Spectrum 54.97 53.02 53.02

2 16 Marina Djapic 2009 Women SPE1 Het Spectrum 1:21.18 1:09.47 1:09.47 16.45

  Category: Basis / Gender: Men  

1 17 Luka Nikolic 2008 Men SPE1 Het Spectrum 49.44 44.91 44.91

  Category: Voortgezet / Gender: Women  

1 8 Demi van Baar 2001 Women BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap 37.63 39.90 37.63

2 1 Ordaliza Poelma Lambeck 2001 Women ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 39.18 44.45 39.18 1.55

3 6 Floortje Koster 2003 Women BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap 43.11 40.44 40.44 2.81

4 21 Isa van der Sluis 2002 Women MAA1 Maaslandcollege 41.43 40.51 40.51 2.88

5 9 Kim van Baar 2002 Women BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap DSQ 45.61 45.61 7.98

6 19 Fieke Dortmans 2005 Women MAA1 Maaslandcollege 48.34 DSQ 48.34 10.71

7 40 Lotte Kirhhoff 2002 Women ERF1 Erfgooiers College 53.28 52.33 52.33 14.70

8 43 Lucienne Koopmans 2004 Women THA2 RKSG Thamen 2:47.73 2:40.33 2:40.33 2:02.70

  Category: Voortgezet / Gender: Men  

1 30 Marten Thijssen 2002 Men SING2 Singelland College 31.75 DNF 31.75

2 18 Bart Poll 2002 Men MAA1 Maaslandcollege 34.18 32.06 32.06 0.31

3 22 Hidde Westerdijk 2003 Men MAA1 Maaslandcollege DSQ 33.21 33.21 1.46

4 2 Philip van Amstel 2005 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 35.01 35.53 35.01 3.26

5 39 Floran Spijkerman 2002 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers College 37.37 36.20 36.20 4.45

6 7 Timme Koster 2003 Men BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap 36.36 DSQ 36.36 4.61

7 28 Michiel Wijma 2001 Men SING2 Singelland College 37.36 DSQ 37.36 5.61

8 36 Bart van Olst 2004 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 37.45 38.30 37.45 5.70

9 23 Stijn Groeneveld 2000 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College DSQ 38.03 38.03 6.28

10 10 Joost van de Sluis 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 38.16 DSQ 38.16 6.41

11 26 Mats van Toornburg 2000 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College 38.47 42.71 38.47 6.72

12 13 Tijn van Baar 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 44.42 38.70 38.70 6.95

13 38 Boris Swierts 2004 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 48.36 41.39 41.39 9.64

14 35 Jesper Scherpen 2002 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 42.25 DSQ 42.25 10.50
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15 27 Matthijs Kool 2002 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College 42.61 43.73 42.61 10.86

16 24 Erik van Eijk van Heslinga 2002 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College 45.33 43.21 43.21 11.46

17 4 Dirk Barend Kagenaar 2000 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 44.69 45.20 44.69 12.94

18 25 Karsten van Eijk van Heslinga 2001 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College 44.81 45.18 44.81 13.06

19 37 Roan Siekman 2002 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 50.73 46.00 46.00 14.25

20 5 Alex du Preez 2003 Men BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap 52.09 46.88 46.88 15.13

21 11 Sjors Beeftink 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 47.19 49.21 47.19 15.44

22 20 Niek van der Wielen 2003 Men MAA1 Maaslandcollege 48.99 47.28 47.28 15.53

23 32 Rogier Plegt 2005 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 50.29 48.56 48.56 16.81

24 12 Ties de Nijs 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 49.65 53.01 49.65 17.90

25 29 Noah Elinga 2001 Men SING2 Singelland College 49.68 DSQ 49.68 17.93

26 34 Dean Hendriksen 2004 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 DSQ 50.00 50.00 18.25

27 14 Jeroen Leegwater 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 1:11.76 1:06.87 1:06.87 35.12

28 31 Rutger Kalmeijer 2005 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 DSQ 1:08.95 1:08.95 37.20

29 41 Max Kirhhoff 2004 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers College DSQ 1:12.82 1:12.82 41.07

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (8)

9 Kim van Baar 2002 Women BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap DSQ 45.61

22 Hidde Westerdijk 2003 Men MAA1 Maaslandcollege DSQ 33.21

23 Stijn Groeneveld 2000 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College DSQ 38.03

31 Rutger Kalmeijer 2005 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 DSQ 1:08.95

34 Dean Hendriksen 2004 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 DSQ 50.00

41 Max Kirhhoff 2004 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers College DSQ 1:12.82

42 Thijs Voorn 2005 Men THA2 RKSG Thamen DSQ DSQ

44 Brunhilde Koopmans 2004 Women THA2 RKSG Thamen DSQ DSQ

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

30 Marten Thijssen 2002 Men SING2 Singelland College 31.75 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (8)

7 Timme Koster 2003 Men BSG1 Berger Scholen Gemeenschap 36.36 DSQ

10 Joost van de Sluis 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 38.16 DSQ

19 Fieke Dortmans 2005 Women MAA1 Maaslandcollege 48.34 DSQ

28 Michiel Wijma 2001 Men SING2 Singelland College 37.36 DSQ

29 Noah Elinga 2001 Men SING2 Singelland College 49.68 DSQ

35 Jesper Scherpen 2002 Men CCE3 Carmel College 3 42.25 DSQ

42 Thijs Voorn 2005 Men THA2 RKSG Thamen DSQ DSQ

44 Brunhilde Koopmans 2004 Women THA2 RKSG Thamen DSQ DSQ

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 42

Did Not Start: 0 0 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 0 1 1

Disqualified: 8 8 16

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN: 0 0

At Finish: 40


